regular students of UG Program in Basic Science course in any 
College/Institution of a University recognized in India.   

 Students may apply Online at http://www.kvpy.iisc.ernet.in clearly 
indicating the stream (i.e., SA/SX/SB). 

 APPLICATION FEE: For General category Rs, 1250/- (Rupees one 
thousand two hundred and fifty only) and Rs.625/- (Rupees six hundred 
twenty five only) for Students belonging to SC/ST/Persons With 
Disabilities. Application fee once paid will not be refunded. 

 KVPY reserves the right to postpone the aptitude test due to any reason, 
including the prevailing situation arising from the coronavirus pandemic.